COUNTRY

SELLER

COMPANY

TAXATION ENTITY

VAT CODE

Italy
Germany
Austria
France
Principality of Monaco
Spain

UK

Bulgaria
Czech Republic
Croatia
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
Greece
Ireland
Latvia
Lithuania
Portugal
Romania
Slovakia
Slovenia
Sweden
Holland
Belgium
Luxembourg
Hungary
Poland
Switzerland
Usa

Canada

Geox Retail Srl
Geox Deutschland GmbH
Geox AT GmbH
Geox France Sarl
Geox France Sarl
GEOX RESPIRAS.L.
Geox U.K. Ltd
Geox Retail Srl
Geox Retail Srl
Geox Retail Srl
Geox Retail Srl
Geox Retail Srl
Geox Retail Srl
Geox Retail Srl
Geox Retail Srl
Geox Retail Srl
Geox Retail Srl
Geox Retail Srl
Geox Retail Srl
Geox Retail Srl
Geox Retail Srl
Geox Retail Srl
Geox Holland BV
Geox Holland BV
Geox Holland BV
GEOX Hungary Kft.
Geox Retail Srl
Geox Suisse Sa
S&A Retail Inc.
Geox Canada Inc.

Geox Retail Srl

Geox Deutschland GmbH
Geox AT GmbH

Geox France Sarl

Geox France Sarl

GEOX RESPIRA S.L.

Geox U.K. Ltd

Geox Retail Srl

Geox Retail Srl

Geox Retail Srl

Geox Retail Srl

Geox Retail Srl

Geox Retail Srl

Geox Retail Srl

Geox Retail Srl

Geox Retail Srl

Geox Retail Srl

Geox Retail Srl

Geox Retail Srl

Geox Retail Srl

Geox Retail Srl

Geox Retail Srl

Geox Holland BV

Geox Holland BV Belgian Branch
Geox Holland Luxenbourg Branch
GEOX Hungary Kft.

Geox Retail Srl

Geox Suisse Sa

S&A Retail Inc.

Geox Canada Inc.

IT-05563231009
DE-813486969
AT-U66105458
FR-11410882914
FR-11410882914
ES-B62826425
GB-779093087
IT-05563231009
IT-05563231009
IT-05563231009
IT-05563231009
IT-05563231009
IT-05563231009
IT-05563231009
IT-05563231009
IT-05563231009
IT-05563231009
IT-05563231009
IT-05563231009
IT-05563231009
IT-05563231009
IT-05563231009
NL-808308415B01
BE-0882062174
LU-26406704
HU-11773250
IT-05563231009
CHE- 109592205
Federal tax ID: 51-0411261
Canada business nr. 894060300



https://www.wordreference.com/enit/Lithuania

